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Contact details for those prisons ready to provide the CVP VMR service 

 

Prison Email contact Other contact 

Altcourse visits@altcourse.g4s.com  N/A 

Ashfield viv.simpson@serco.com  N/A 

Askham 

Grange 
OMU.AskhamGrange@justice.gov.uk 

01904 772048 
01904 772035 

 

Aylesbury N/A 
AM: 01296 442626 / 442635 

PM: 01296 442619 / 442688 

Bedford LegalVisits.Bedford@justice.gov.uk  01234 373179 

Belmarsh Videolinkbelmarsh@justice.gov.uk   N/A 

Berwyn Legalvisits.Berwyn@hmps.gsi.gov.uk  01978 523300 

Birmingham N/A 0121 598 8189 

Brinsford OMU.Brinsford@justice.gov.uk  N/A 

Bristol VideoLink-Bristol@justice.gov.uk  0117 942 4074 

Brixton legalvisits.brixton@justice.gov.uk  

Bronzefield  Bf.videolink@sodexogov.co.uk  01784 425690 ext 3315 

Bullingdon LegalVisits.Bullingdon@justice.gov.uk  01869 353154 

Bure OMU.Bure@justice.gov.uk N/A 
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Cardiff videolinkHMPCardiff@justice.gov.uk  029 2092 3155 

Channings 

Wood 
LegalVisits.ChanningsWood@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Chelmsford Custody.Chelmsford@justice.gov.uk  01245 552 064 / 01245 552 066 

Coldingley omu.coldingley@justice.gov.uk 01483344467 

Cookham Wood Legalvisits.cookhamwood@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Dartmoor OMU.Dartmoor@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Doncaster  Videolink.doncaster@justice.gov.uk  01302 763218 

Dovegate custody.dovegate@serco.cjsm.net 01283 829462 

Downview OMU.Downview@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Drake Hall 

Legal/Probation –  

videolinkbooking.hmpps@justice.gov.uk 

Courts –  

omu.drakehall@justice.gov.uk 

or  custody.drakehall@justice.gov.uk 

01785 774110  

01785 774054 

Durham legalvisits.durham@justice.gov.uk  0191 332 3816 

East Sutton 

Park 
omu.eastsuttonpark@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Eastwood Park custody.eastwoodpark@justice.gov.uk  

01454 382 104  

 01454 382 037 

 
Elmley Courts.Elmley@justice.gov.uk  01795 802373 / 01795 802372 

Erlestoke OMU.Erlestoke@justice.gov.uk N/A 
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Exeter  legalvisits.exeter@justice.gov.uk  01392 415730 

Featherstone OMU.featherstone@justice.gov.uk  N/A 

Feltham     Reception.feltham@justice.gov.uk  020 8844 5497 

Ford Custody.Ford@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Forest Bank ForestBankVCC@sodexogov.co.uk  0161 925 7000 ext 2047 

Foston Hall  custody.fostonhall@justice.gov.uk  N/A 

Frankland N/A 0191 3765181 

Full Sutton OMU.FullSutton@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Garth OMU.Garth@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Hatfield OMUHatfield@justice.gov.uk 
N/A 

 

Hewell pcvl.hewell@justice.gov.uk N/A 

High Down N/A 0207 147 6331 

Holme House OMU.HolmeHouse@justice.gov.uk  N/A 

Hull  videolinkhull@justice.gov.uk  01482 282247 

Humber OMU.Humber@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Huntercombe 
custody.huntercombe@justice.gov.uk  

 
N/A 
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Isis LegalVisitsIsis@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Isle of Wight custody.isleofwight@justice.gov.uk  01983 634000 

Kirkham OMU.Kirkham@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Lancaster 

Farms 
OMU.LancasterFarms@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Leeds  VCCLeeds@justice.gov.uk  0113 203 2841  

Leicester N/A 0116 228 3245 

Lewes  videolink.lewes@justice.gov.uk  01273 785019 

Leyhill OMU.Leyhill@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Lindholme OMU.Lindholme@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Lincoln lincolnvisitsbooking@justice.gov.uk  01522 663 172 

Littlehey videolink.littlehey@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Liverpool videolinkliverpool@justice.gov.uk  0151 530 4249 

Long Lartin OMU.LongLartin@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Lowdham 

Grange 

http://www.hmp-lowdham-

grange.org.uk/legal-visits.html 

 

N/A 

Low Newton  OMU.LowNewton@justice.gov.uk  0191 376 4025      

Maidstone omu.maidstone@justice.gov.uk N/A 
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Manchester Videolink.manchester@justice.gov.uk  0161 817 5898 

Moorland legalvisits.moorland@justice.gov.uk N/A 

New Hall  Reception.NewHall@justice.gov.uk 01924 803250 

Northumberland OMU.Northumberland@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Norwich     LegalVisits.norwich@justice.gov.uk  N/A 

Nottingham  videolinkhmpnottingham@justice.gov.uk  N/A 

Oakhill TBC TBC 

Oakwood legalvisits.oakwood@uk.g4s.com  01902 799 700 

Onley Custody.onley@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Parc OMU.VideoLinks@uk.g4s.com N/A 

Pentonville LegalVisits.Pentonville@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Peterborough 

Female 
peterboroughvcc@sodexogov.co.uk  01733 217631 

Peterborough 

Male 
peterboroughvcc@sodexogov.co.uk  01733217631 

Portland OMU.Portland@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Preston N/A 01772 444657 

Rainsbrook STCRainsbrook-admissions@mtcnovo.co.uk N/A 

mailto:Videolink.manchester@justice.gov.uk
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Ranby videolink.ranby@justice.gov.uk  N/A 

Send OMU.Send@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Spring Hill omu.springhill@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Standford Hill OCA.StandfordHill@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Stafford Videolink.stafford@justice.gov.uk 01785 773160  

Stoke Heath OMU.StokeHeath@justice.gov.uk,  
01630 636059 / 636158 / 636270 

 

Styal  omu.styal@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Swaleside Custody.Swaleside@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Swansea  Omu.swansea@justice.gov.uk   N/A 

Swinfen Hall OMU.swinfenhall@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Thameside thameside.legalvisits@serco.com  020 8331 7380 

The Verne omu.theverne@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Wakefield Videolinkwakefield@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Wandsworth  VCCWandsworth@justice.gov.uk  N/A 

Warren Hill omu.warrenhill@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Wayland OMU.Wayland@justice.gov.uk 01953 804100 
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Wealstun omu.wealstun@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Werrington Custody.Werrington@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Wetherby N/A 01937 544299 

Whatton OMU.Whatton@justice.gov.uk N/A 

Whitemoor Security.whitemoor@justice.gov.uk  N/A 

Winchester   videolinkwinchester@justice.gov.uk   N/A 

Woodhill custody.woodhill@justice.gov.uk  N/A 

Wormwood 

Scrubs 
 Videolinkbooking.HMPPS@justice.gov.uk  visitbooking@justice.gov.uk 

Wymott OMU.Wymott@justice.gov.uk N/A 
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